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200801020000
01350

01/02/2008
01:36:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NASH
RICHARD A

199801290000
30931

Other:SEE
INST

200801020000
01400

01/02/2008
01:50:31

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MUSE
FREDERICK C

200212100006
20470

200801020000
01590

01/02/2008
02:45:36

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DOWLING
GARY

200407200004
02130

200801140000
18030

01/14/2008
01:13:08

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WEBB
CHARLES
SCOTT

199801160000
16171

Other:SEE
INST

200801090000
12040

01/09/2008
12:21:02

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TOWER
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

200601230000
34740

200801090000
12050

01/09/2008
12:21:03

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES AMERICAN
HOMES &
LAND
CORPORATIO
N

200506170003
00770

200801290000
38060

01/29/2008
03:51:40

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

35 120 200602090000
67380

Lot#:1818
Book:35
Pg:120
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 1ST
ADDITION

200802080000
53610

02/08/2008
12:59:18

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

200510040005
17490

200802190000
66720

02/19/2008
11:59:32

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HAYS, RYAN D 36 23 Lot#:8 Book:36
Pg:23
Sub:BENT
CREEK

200802270000
79280

02/27/2008
01:49:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PAYNE,
GEORGE H JR

200803030000
85900

03/03/2008
02:20:04

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS,
NORLESHIA

200209240004
61740

200803130001
04210

03/13/2008
11:57:10

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DURRETT
TIMOTHY H

200603130001
16420

200803060000
93090

03/06/2008
02:48:36

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

35 120 200512200006
54810

Lot#:1917
Book:35
Pg:120
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 1ST
ADDITION



200804080001
41780

04/08/2008
12:04:30

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ODI,
EMMANUEL O

14 31 Lot#:14
Book:14 Pg:31
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE FIRST
ADDITION

200804180001
58680

04/18/2008
12:30:46

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LOTT DAVY A 200210030004
79390

200804160001
55200

04/16/2008
11:28:14

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

B HULSEY
COMPANY
LLC

30 23 200606150002
86350

Lot#:11
Book:30 Pg:23
Sub:WILMINGT
ON PLACE
AMENDED
MAP

200804160001
55200

04/16/2008
11:28:14

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

B HULSEY
COMPANY
LLC

36 4 200606150002
86350

Lot#:5 Book:36
Pg:4
Sub:GREENBR
IAR PLACE

200804160001
55200

04/16/2008
11:28:14

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

B HULSEY
COMPANY
LLC

36 4 200606150002
86350

Lot#:32
Book:36 Pg:4
Sub:GREENBR
IAR PLACE

200804250001
69640

04/25/2008
11:30:46

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HYDE
STEPHEN D

200112030005
21881

Other:SEE
INST

200804250001
69690

04/25/2008
11:41:53

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WOODARD,
MARY A

199806180002
27281

Other:SEE
INST

200804280001
71950

04/28/2008
01:25:44

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STYSLINGER,
JOSEPH R

199805010001
58421

Other:SEE
INST

200805070001
87990

05/07/2008
01:39:22

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

35 69 200702220000
82870

Lot#:723
Book:35 Pg:69
Sub:RIVERWO
ODS BROOK
DRIVE
SEVENTH
SECTOR
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

200805160002
00830

05/16/2008
12:53:30

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TUCKER,
ROBERT

200805160002
00850

05/16/2008
01:03:13

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HAYS, RYAN D 200802190000
66720

200805190002
02220

05/19/2008
11:55:27

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DREYER
JOHNATHAN
GRAYSON

200602230000
88280

Other:SEE
INST

200805190002
02200

05/19/2008
11:52:19

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WOOD
MICHAEL

200112260005
66511

Other:SEE
INST

200806020002
22520

06/02/2008
04:08:08

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HANDLEY
RONNIE H SR

200111260005
08161

Other:SEE
INST



200806100002
36080

06/10/2008
12:32:57

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MALCOMB
GRAVES
AUTOMOTIVE
INC

200807080002
75870

07/08/2008
12:11:17

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JAMES
WOODS
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

200502140000
71350

200807020002
69830

07/02/2008
02:02:35

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

VAN DOREN,
TERRY L JR

13 1 200805020001
80860

Lot#:10
Book:13 Pg:1
Sub:WEATHER
LY
SUBDIVISION


