Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200801020000 01350	01/02/2008 01:36:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NASH RICHARD A					199801290000 30931	Other:SEE INST
200801020000 01400	01/02/2008 01:50:31	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MUSE FREDERICK C					200212100006 20470	
200801020000 01590	01/02/2008 02:45:36	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DOWLING GARY					200407200004 02130	
200801140000 18030	01/14/2008 01:13:08	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WEBB CHARLES SCOTT					199801160000 16171	Other:SEE INST
200801090000 12040	01/09/2008 12:21:02	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TOWER DEVELOPMEN T INC					200601230000 34740	
200801090000 12050	01/09/2008 12:21:03	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	AMERICAN HOMES & LAND CORPORATIO N					200506170003 00770	
200801290000 38060	01/29/2008 03:51:40	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	TANGLEWOO D CORPORATIO N			35	120	200602090000 67380	Lot#:1818 Book:35 Pg:120 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 1ST ADDITION
200802080000 53610	02/08/2008 12:59:18	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC					200510040005 17490	
200802190000 66720	02/19/2008 11:59:32	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAYS, RYAN D			36	23		Lot#:8 Book:36 Pg:23 Sub:BENT CREEK
200802270000 79280	02/27/2008 01:49:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PAYNE, GEORGE H JR						
200803030000 85900	03/03/2008 02:20:04	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS, NORLESHIA					200209240004 61740	
200803130001 04210	03/13/2008 11:57:10	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DURRETT TIMOTHY H					200603130001 16420	
200803060000	03/06/2008 02:48:36	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	TANGLEWOO D CORPORATIO N			35	120	200512200006 54810	Lot#:1917 Book:35 Pg:120 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 1ST ADDITION

200804080001 41780	04/08/2008 12:04:30	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ODI, EMMANUEL O		14	31		Lot#:14 Book:14 Pg:31 Sub:SOUTHLA KE FIRST ADDITION
200804180001 58680	04/18/2008 12:30:46	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LOTT DAVY A				200210030004 79390	
200804160001 55200	04/16/2008 11:28:14	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	B HULSEY COMPANY LLC		30	23	200606150002 86350	Lot#:11 Book:30 Pg:23 Sub:WILMINGT ON PLACE AMENDED MAP
200804160001 55200	04/16/2008 11:28:14	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	B HULSEY COMPANY LLC		36	4	200606150002 86350	Lot#:5 Book:36 Pg:4 Sub:GREENBR IAR PLACE
200804160001 55200	04/16/2008 11:28:14	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	B HULSEY COMPANY LLC		36	4	200606150002 86350	Lot#:32 Book:36 Pg:4 Sub:GREENBR IAR PLACE
200804250001 69640	04/25/2008 11:30:46	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HYDE STEPHEN D				200112030005 21881	Other:SEE INST
200804250001 69690	04/25/2008 11:41:53	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODARD, MARY A				199806180002 27281	Other:SEE INST
200804280001 71950	04/28/2008 01:25:44	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STYSLINGER, JOSEPH R				199805010001 58421	Other:SEE INST
200805070001 87990	05/07/2008 01:39:22	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC		35	69	200702220000 82870	Lot#:723 Book:35 Pg:69 Sub:RIVERWO ODS BROOK DRIVE SEVENTH SECTOR PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
200805160002 00830	05/16/2008 12:53:30	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TUCKER, ROBERT					
200805160002 00850	05/16/2008 01:03:13	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYS, RYAN D				200802190000 66720	
200805190002 02220	05/19/2008 11:55:27	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DREYER JOHNATHAN GRAYSON				200602230000 88280	Other:SEE INST
200805190002 02200	05/19/2008 11:52:19	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOD MICHAEL				200112260005 66511	Other:SEE INST
200806020002 22520	06/02/2008 04:08:08	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HANDLEY RONNIE H SR				200111260005 08161	Other:SEE INST

200806100002 36080	06/10/2008 12:32:57	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MALCOMB GRAVES AUTOMOTIVE INC					
200807080002 75870	07/08/2008 12:11:17	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JAMES WOODS DEVELOPMEN T INC				200502140000 71350	
200807020002 69830	07/02/2008 02:02:35	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	VAN DOREN, TERRY L JR		13	1	200805020001 80860	Lot#:10 Book:13 Pg:1 Sub:WEATHER LY SUBDIVISION